

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 695 OF 2005
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

JT. SECRETARY, GOVT. OF INDIA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. SAIRA ZACKERIA
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/04/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Aakash D. Pratap, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Revathy Raghavan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 26th April, 2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar